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June 27, 2023 - Virtual

SLDS Governing Board Members Email Present Proxy

Alfred Rankins, Jr. arankins@ihl.state.ms.us

Andrea Sanders Andrea.Sanders@mdcps.ms.gov X

Bob Anderson Bob.Anderson@mdhs.ms.gov X

Burl Cain bcain@mdoc.state.ms.us 

Chris Howard choward@mders.ms.gov Kevin Bishop

Holly Spivey hspivey@mdek.org X

Kell Smith ksmith@mccb.edu X

Laura Hipp lhopp@missisippi.org X

Patrick Sullivan (Chair) psullivan@mei.ms X

Mike Kent mkent@mdek12.org X

Robin Stewart Rstewart@mdes.ms.gov X

Valmadge Towner vtowner@coahomacc.edu

SLDS Governing Board Designees

Audrey McAfee AMcAfee@mdoc.state.ms.us X

Bill Ashley bashley@mississippi.org X

John Kraman jkraman@mdek12.org X

Mitzi Gendron mgendron@igl.state.ms.us X

SLDS Clearinghouse Representatives

Cory Hancock chancock@nsparc.msstate.edu X

Libbi Bryant Havelin-Admin libbi@nsparc.msstate.edu

Michael Taquino Mtaquino@nsparc.msstate.edu X

Steven Grice SGrice@nsparc.msstate.edu

Martin Duclos mduclos@nsparc.msstate.edu X

Jon Hochberg jhochberg@nsparc.msstate.edu X

Additional Invitees

Daniel Edney Daniel.Edney@msdh.ms.gov X Justin Turner - X

Deborah Douglas (scheduler for R. Taylor) ddouglas@mdek12.org

Donna Hollis Dhollis@mdes.ms.gov X

Glenda Wood gwood@mdes.ms.gov X

Kim Turner Kim.Turner@ago.ms.gov X

Laura Ring Lring@mdes.ms.gov X

Pam Hosey pamhosey@mdes.ms.gov X

Robert DeYoung rdeyoung@mdes.ms.gov X
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